12/X12 Rhyl to Llan no

via Abergele, Old Colwyn, Colwyn Bay and Penrhyn Bay - Valid from Sunday, June 5, 2022 to Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Monday to Friday - Llandudno Palladium Stop Y

12 12 12 X12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Rhyl Bus Station A 0515 0525 0540 0550 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0705 0715 0730 0745 00 15 30 45 1630 1645 1700 1720 1740 1800 1830
Towyn Way West 0528 0538 0553 0600 0608 0623 0638 0653 0708 0718 0730 0745 0800 15 30 45 00 1645 1700 1715 1735 1753 1812 1842
Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 0540 0550 0605 - 0622 0637 0652 0707 0722 0734 0746 0801 0816 Then 31 46 01 16 1701 1716 1731 1751 1807 1824 1854
Llanddulas Clobryn Road 0546 0556 0611 0610 0629 0644 0659 0714 0730 0743 0756 0811 0826 5t 41 56 11 26 ggch 1711 1726 1741 1801 1814 1830 1900
Colwyn Bay Kwiks 0556 0606 0621 0620 0641 0656 0711 0726 0742 0757 0811 0826 0841 these 56 11 26 41 hour 1726 1741 1756 1816 1826 1841 1911
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue 0604 0614 0629 -- 0650 0705 0720 0735 0752 0807 0821 0836 0851 mins 06 21 36 51 untl 1736 1751 1806 1826 1835 1848 1918
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar 0612 0622 0637 -- 0659 0714 0729 0744 0802 0817 0831 0846 0901 16 31 46 01 1746 1801 1816 1836 1844 1855 1925
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y 0627 0637 0652 -- 0714 0729 0744 0759 0817 0832 0846 0901 0916 31 46 01 16 1801 1816 1831 1851 1859 1910 1940
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Rhyl Bus Station A 1900 1930 2000 2040 2120 2200 2230 2300
Towyn Way West 1912 1942 2012 2052 2132 2212 2242 2310
Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 1924 1954 2024 2104 2144 2224 2254 2322
Llanddulas Clobryn Road 1930 2000 2030 2110 2150 2230 2300 2328
Colwyn Bay Kwiks 1941 2011 2041 2121 2201 2241 2311 2339
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue 1948 2018 2048 2128 2208 2248 2318 -
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar 1955 2025 2055 2135 2215 2255 2325 -
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y 2010 2040 2110 2150 2230 2310 2340 --
Monday to Friday - Rhyl Bus Station D
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 X12 12
Llandudno Palladium Stop C -- 0632 0652 07 22 37 52 0837 0852 0907 0922 37 52 07 22 1707 1722 1737 1752 1812 1827 1837
Penrhyn Bay Post Office -- 0645 0706 21 36 51 06 0851 0906 0922 0937 52 07 22 37 1722 1737 1752 1807 1825 1839 1849
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue -- 0652 0715 30 45 00 15 0900 0915 0932 0947 02 17 32 47 1732 1747 1802 1817 1834 - 1856
Colwyn Bay Central Hotel 0625 0659 0724 Then 39 54 09 24 ¢ 0909 0924 0942 0957 Then 12 27 42 57 " 1742 1757 1812 1827 1843 1845 1903
Llanddulas Clobryn Road 0635 0709 0736 ot 51 06 21 each 0921 0936 0956 1012 gt 27 42 57 12 ggch 1757 1812 1827 1842 1857 1851 1913

hour 1807 1822 1837 1852 1905 - 1921
until

1815 1830 1845 1900 1913 1903 1928

hour 0928 0943 1004 1022 these 37 52 07 22

36
Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 0642 0716 0743 thgse 58 13 28 43 .
50 U 0935 0950 1012 1030 M

Pensarn Station 0649 0723 0750 """ 05 20 35

Towyn Seagull Inn 0656 0730 0757 12 27 42 57 0942 0957 1020 1038 53 08 23 38 1823 1838 1853 1908 1920 1909 1935

Rhyl Arriva Depot - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1919 -

Rhyl Bus Station D 0709 0743 0810 25 40 55 10 0955 1010 1033 1053 08 23 38 53 1838 1853 1908 1923 1933 - 1948
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 X12 X12

Llandudno Palladium Stop C 1857 1910 1930 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2230 2310 - 2340

Penrhyn Bay Post Office 1909 1922 1942 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2242 2322 -- 2352

1916 1929 1949 2009 2039 2109 2139 2209 2249 2329 -- -
1923 1936 1956 2016 2046 2116 2146 2216 2256 2336 2343 2358
Llanddulas Clobryn Road 1933 1946 2006 2026 2056 2126 2156 2226 2306 2346 2349 0004
Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 1941 1954 2014 2034 2104 2134 2204 2234 2314 2354 --  --

Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue
Colwyn Bay Central Hotel

Pensarn Station
Towyn Seagull Inn

1948 2000 2020 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240
1955 2007 2027 2047 2117 2147 2217 2247

2320 0000 0001 0016
2327 0007 0007 0022

Rhyl Arriva Depot - - - - - - - - - = 0017 0032
Rhyl Bus Station D 2008 2018 2038 2058 2128 2158 2228 2258 2338 0018 - -
Saturday - Llandudno Palladium Stop Y

12 12 X12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Rhyl Bus Station A 0515 0525 0550 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0655 0705 0715 30 45 00 15 1700 1720 1740 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2040
Towyn Way West 0528 0538 0600 0553 0608 0623 0638 0653 0708 0718 0730 45 00 15 30 1715 1735 1753 1812 1842 1912 1942 2012 2052
Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 0540 0550 -- 0605 0622 0637 0652 0707 0722 0734 0746 01 16 31 46 . 1731 1751 1807 1824 1854 1924 1954 2024 2104
Llanddulas Clobryn Road 0546 0556 0615 0611 0629 0644 0659 0714 0730 0743 0756 gt 11 26 41 56 gach 1741 1801 1814 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2110
Colwyn Bay Kwiks 0556 0606 0620 0621 0641 0656 0711 0726 0742 0757 0811 these 26 41 56 11 hour 1756 1816 1826 1841 1911 1941 2011 2041 2121
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue 0604 0614 - 0629 0650 0705 0720 0735 0752 0807 0821 ™™ 36 51 06 21 ™ 1806 1826 1835 1848 1918 1948 2018 2048 2128
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar 0612 0622 - 0637 0659 0714 0729 0744 0802 0817 0831 46 01 16 31 1816 1836 1844 1855 1925 1955 2025 2055 2135
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y 0627 0637 - 0652 0714 0729 0744 0759 0817 0832 0846 01 16 31 46 1831 1851 1859 1910 1940 2010 2040 2110 2150

Rhyl Bus Station A
Towyn Way West

12 12 12 12
2120 2200 2230 2300
2132 2212 2242 2310

Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 2144 2224 2254 2322

Llanddulas Clobryn Road

Colwyn Bay Kwiks

Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue

Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar

Llandudno Palladium Stop Y

2150 2230 2300 2328
2201 2241 2311 2339
2208 2248 2318 -
2215 2255 2325 -
2230 2310 2340 -



Saturday - Rhyl Bus Station D

Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue
Colwyn Bay Central Hotel
Llanddulas Clobryn Road

Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 0642 0716 0743 thgse

Pensarn Station
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station D

Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue
Colwyn Bay Central Hotel
Llanddulas Clobryn Road

Pensarn Station
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station D

12 12 12 12
-~ 0632 0652 07
-~ 0645 0706 21
-~ 0652 0715 30

0625 0659 0724 39

0635 0709 0736 o 51

58

0649 0723 0750 """ 05

0656 0730 0757 12

0709 0743 0810 25
12 12 12 12 12

1857 1910 1930 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150 2230 2310 --
1909 1922 1942 2002 2032 2102 2132 2202 2242 2322 --

22

88& 8

20
27

12

37
51
00

21
28
35
42

55

12

52
06
15
24

12

12 12 12
0837 0852 0907
0851 0906 0922
0900 0915 0932

, 0909 0924 0942
each 0921 0936 0956
hour 0928 0943 1004

until

12

0935 0950 1012
0942 0957 1020

0955 1010 1033

12 X12 X12
2340

2352

1916 1929 1949 2009 2039 2109 2139 2209 2249 2329 - -
1923 1936 1956 2016 2046 2116 2146 2216 2256 2336 2343 2358
1933 1946 2006 2026 2056 2126 2156 2226 2306 2346 2349 0004
Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 1941 1954 2014 2034 2104 2134 2204 2234 2314 2354 -- -
1948 2000 2020 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2320 0000 0001 0016
1955 2007 2027 2047 2117 2147 2217 2247 2327 0007 0007 0022

- 0017 0032

2008 2018 2038 2058 2128 2158 2228 2258 2338 0018 -  --

Sunday - Llandudno Palladium Stop Y

Rhyl Bus Station A
Towyn Way West

Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 0737 0807 0837 0901

Llanddulas Clobryn Road
Colwyn Bay Kwiks
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue
Penrhyn Bay Toll Bar
Llandudno Palladium Stop Y

Sunday - Rhyl Bus Station D

Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue
Colwyn Bay Central Hotel
Llanddulas Clobryn Road

Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park 0935 1001

Pensarn Station
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station D

Llandudno Palladium Stop C
Penrhyn Bay Post Office
Rhos-on-Sea Colwyn Avenue
Colwyn Bay Central Hotel
Llanddulas Clobryn Road

Groeslwyd North Wales Business Park

Pensarn Station
Towyn Seagull Inn
Rhyl Arriva Depot
Rhyl Bus Station D
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Then
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0814 0844 0914 0946

0829 0859 0929 1001

12 12 12 12
0844 0910 0940 1017
0858 0924 0954 1032
0907 0933 1003 1042
0916 0942 1012 1052
0928 0954 1024 1107
1031 1117
0942 1008 1038 1125
0949 1015 1045 1133
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12 12
1610 1630
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1641 1701
1711

12
1700
1715
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1741
1756
1806
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1716 1736
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1741 1801
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hour 1708
until y7e
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1805
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1800
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184
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1910
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1717
1729
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1743
1753
1800
1807
1814

1825

12 12
37 52
52 07
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12 27
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37 52
45 00
53 08
08 23
12 12

12

22
37
47
57

12

12
1707
1722
1732
1742

each 1757
hour 1807

until

12

1815
1823

1838

12

12

1840 1920 2000 2040 2120 2200 2240
1852 1932 2012 2052 2132 2212 2252
1904 1944 2024 2104 2144 2224 2304
1910 1950 2030 2110 2150 2230 2310
1921 2001 2041 2121 2201 2241 2321
1928 2008 2048 2128 2208 2248 2328
1935 2015 2055 2135 2215 2255 2335
1950 2030 2110 2150 2230 2310 2350

12 12
1737 1757
1749 1809
1756 1816
1803 1823
1813 1833
1820 1840
1827 1847
1834 1854

1845 1905

12
1817
1829
1836
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12
1840
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1916
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12
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1923

12

12
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12

X12
1827
1839
1845
1851
1903
1909
1919

12

12
1837
1849
1856
1903
1913
1921
1928
1935

1948

12

1900 1910 1950 2030 2110 2150 2230 2310
1912 1922 2002 2042 2122 2202 2242 2322
1929 2009 2049 2129 2209 2249 2329
1918 1936 2016 2056 2136 2216 2256 2336
1924 1946 2026 2106 2146 2226 2306 2346
1953 2033 2113 2153 2233 2313 2353
1930 2000 2040 2120 2200 2240 2320 0000
1942 2007 2047 2127 2207 2247 2327 0007

1952

2018 2058 2138 2218 2258 2338 0018
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